LA

* NS CASEOWNER

|

U e flon

1 R

frudk S 11111

ccd 1 M8 1g00 bOJY

b — fe— L Tl
Registersd in Merimen __ﬂm
lrt-iﬂlill f(:{:l ! l’rii (;‘!’{L L{,ﬂ‘pl& ]E-I)
Insured Vehicle No Clam No H _
Name of nswed G wdw pic . W'ﬁi
Insured Tel No, HP: H 1 Make / Model ’ﬂsfﬁ'ﬂ
Excess Sec 11 :5% DOA ; (RRA Plnce of Acciden: U@l m 3
Is driver the owmer? i YES -'@:n Wature of Ascident
RO, Driver Name | Age W I"ﬁﬁ'j Ol GIA REPORT @JND.TPEHHEH}RT@JHD
Driver Tel No H;W&:ﬁ NO ) Insured Liability % Final? Yes/No
R Eeshe — — —
SRS INSRS: INSRS: INSRS
WSP cgq?tﬁ‘lbd WSP WS WSP:
Tel Tel Tel Ted
Liability Lisbsility Liahiliry Libility
RMEKS RMES RMKS: RMKS:
Doate! T |
- e Wl hNCTINL Y I Hiab ™+ 11 Wil jsrace DATE / PIC
& % ) gt iy L A} [Nan-Reporting fir (182)
[ 0T LU TR -":|-|| Non-Reportng Iy (2nd)
ju & ru (vt o o Han-Feparting ity ( Final)
o = . ' Notification lir (If non-pickup)
. . — — jcsn ot Sohter 7.0
. | Tenom, YR P woewe . B [After call It 10 017
- ) . . [Documentathon Cheek List: Handler  Typin
DEIG [P W v W W (VASERI0R) WIRC 300 “Wen o [Netificstion b (ifsenpickup) ||
= _ [OPE \we p wE Baw A, B TR o OABWAE o AfereatirwoOf L
FEN RE Bhefl Ml Baniyorr  Lees porarietion To sy,
—e— JRel=ase Voucher L
=% il gwrp| (PRIRD oy (oerprrey. {ogsss: AoOba, o T Sl IFHul Repnir Bill
MO S MBS T DM fr P AD AR w‘*—‘fwb‘f‘ L —
i - Towing tviice =l =]
fi-TA / GIA S N N
B [Mestical min I [ _
—RECHIVED 28— - [ Ll Lt
o HIVED = il prits Mandute/Reject Instruction: [
— 0 e 4 Juop | L4
}’x E‘i ' t |Pn-m=rﬂ31uhkm Farm L
[PRELIMINARY ADVICE DweTime: - SewBy - - |ost-Repasr Photos T3
Jomhers L]
FINALIZATION Date Time; b 418 Canfirm with: FAWy Confirm by: Welw B
Repair Cost FlP ssboo {2 davi) Redoction: 15 % Esmall can [
FINAL SETTLEMENT  DuteTime: Cofirm with Emaill | Cafl |
Final Linbility % b [Agrecd / Assessed) BOLA SN Na . ML (IFNO or B 28, Ass. Lia
Repair Coar i ¥ Oeims: 0 o wE DG
Loss of Rental (LORY+ 5§ L __dayx) i R —
LomofUse (LOU) - |88 = 5 x _day) [ TalnY peNe .
|Loss of Income (LOT): St (8 x  dapy IR iy = |
Lomonly [T Lottenty [ Teo « Lou T Low « L0t 77 [iek anty ane) SR
GIALTA Semch © |88 =
Medical R | . - vate Settle
(Chsbursement 88 (eg Tow! Indepenilent. )
Legal Cost 55
Tatal: $ Globnl Sum 85
FINAL PAYMENT Dsne Time: Comfirm with:
Payee 1. ~ |ss Mame | | - B - -
Payee 2. (StrikeifNA)  ISS = Ngre 2 — — e = =
[Papes_ CmdciINA) _ISS e o 20 i =




REF

e ar Kelvin

Fpoien Dt

Esitibug EF¥an

0D JTFPAS TP RES | OO RES / EVATINVI MV
o Iheg > €2¥ehich No

ti Vork<-%ep mis

i

—

ollop Pa

Dt T

S ssiing, Exees
{3 1Y el

u.-lh‘t-ll LT

{ Pz Condlithon)

ASSIGNMEN T

et e The voli hind commaoncod ila HiS | 05
japade at the o ol Inspection.
(Lol of PAntot Ve
[ AC Aol Rporl: Consslonl? ; Yos of Ho
A ] PR Gosi Conslstentt : You or No
Esl R i z r;n'fn Ren: Yoo of Ho
LupiwBim L LA aVal: Yos or Mo
CA Il ReY | REP, | M HRS
Vehlch: I OUT

Date: Prrson Gantnctod);

Vel M \(#4%,‘2‘ (1 HJ’:& Afé'

Types M.Car I M.Cyela | Bus | Van | Loty fTa I Pelesin Mesrnt |
Truchk ! Trallar o
ko W‘r Z ¥o T s
(ol £/ MG b 154N NA
sp.Raarling !6 q‘fﬂ TIFudi: nagibed | Std | NITHA
Engtio
b KAHJJ{(K#‘I{‘HG /7%
Gy, Cleti]. Gaad | | Poor | Bumt
Slesring: innrﬁﬂ.lnmmed! Lonkisd | Bumt o
Brake:  Intrdeedammad | Loaked | Bumt
Modi: il {S0Rim | STEARIm o0
Ty Sl F: 25/ ét‘f €
-
R

BS | DUN | EXNOVA I GY | FS 1 LIZA | MIC ] OHTSU ) PIR | SUML
TOYO I YCKRO or

Frimil Hiui
Rl J i kil J lilm
LBl J [TI1L Lmaal J i
DOA. 3{/]’4’ 1o, 4
Hurvey hold ol Cﬂ‘f { .y-u, 2
r 4

Dioss, of Dasrwsgen ¢ Fit | Rear | O8 | WS | UIC | Rooftop of

|

Tha WIC [ Chassis frgme | Body Structure allechd dijs 1 coli=k,

D 1 Thos | Action / Ihstruction

e

Crastafiiom, Fis Paes o7 : Prall. Raport
1 : Final Reaport

ﬁuﬁh:ﬁ_ﬂmn_m

Days Of Repalr:
Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Feo! B
Trmaparinficry b o
. Add Fee: -Slle Insp (8 __s+rs__5

Ilandew (5 1 poiing




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Litd

51 Ubi Ave 1 801-25 Paya Ubi Industnal Park, Singapore 408833

TEL: 6258 3581 FAX: 6258 4315

Reg Mo 16980T158R GST Reg. No. 16-8607198-R

Affillated to Federation Internationsle Des Experts En Automobile

CHARTIS BUILDING
SINGAPORE 079120

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY #08-16

Rl CCYUAIG1BDDE0A1/K1ma3

Date - 03-04-2018

L

Coda: AIG
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh, GEC 48030 Veh. Inspected SHA 4452C
Policy No. Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 03/04/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.Cc 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer - Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mim
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mim
4. Description of Damages
|
5. General Information
Accident Date  28/03/2018 |inspection Date 02/04/2018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
58 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508969
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON AWITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B]IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS




0MFOR1D£LGRO Cﬂmj?ﬂﬂelﬁru Engineering Pte Lid

ENGINEERING
member of COMFORDELCRO Date/Time: “29:03:2018°17:35 Page : 1
sam:  ARC Repair TPB(CLSO)1 JOB CARD Sales Order: 3814314 1 No305136672
g REGN N 44520 e )
. COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD — o
cOaen 7010045 HYUNDAI E_ . _» F
[VEi'83 SIN MING DRIVE -
Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 PEy-40 29035018 "14:10
65508755
R oy YA OF TARGET DATE
i Y107 2016
2 COMPLETION DATETIME
OUNT GARD NO S 41 UMGU091909
JOB DESCRIPTION
ccident Date: 28.03.2018
ATURE: 3P 28.03.18/C :
/NO LABOR CODE DESCRIPTION F/'P
:CKED & PASSED OUT BY;
SERVICE ADWVISOR CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
T
wisdgement Shp Exit Pass
b anicke Mo,
. SHA4452C FZ AIG LKK SHA4452C
+ of Service Advisor Signatura/Data Mame of Service Advisor Dars
returmed 1o Service Feception upon coliecton To b kept by Security Guard




CEOMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REZIAIR ESTIMATE®

VEC HCLE %0 @ SHA 4452C

M ~AhE
ML

: HY UNDAL 40

r &

GILEE ...
e =

Parts Deseription’ Labour

Labour Charge

Panel Beating

Spray Painting Charge- Fender'Bumper
Tull Kote

T'OTAL LABOUR

frrt B XTEL

ESTIMATE TOTAL

ﬁ-..aéﬁﬁ“"

Type L'nit Price ___Amount
2D
S ';ju-m"
N o 7
5 M‘lfk T
5 K00.00
5 S




COMFORIDELCRO
ENGINEERING

Our Job Ref No - 305136672
ComionDaiGro Engneesing Ps Lid

Date _05.04.2018 50 Loyang Drive Singacars SDEBER
Fax 6546 5150

FINALIZATION FORM

To LKK Fax .

Attn KALVIN

Vehicle Reg No. SHA4452C Date of Accident . 28.03.2018

Thie survey and estmates of the repairs of the above-mentionad venicle are as folows:-

1 The repair job shall bill to

AlG

—_ GBC4303D

2 The finalized amount shall be
(@) Spare Parts after List discounl
{b) Labour Charges

Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost

(e} Lumpsum Repair (Il spphicable)

Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less:

Final Lumpsum Repair cost

3 Estrmated normal penod for repsairg:

2

#0.00

£600.00

$600.00

$0.00

$0.00

working days

4 We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within

7 working days

5 Thank you for your assistance. Wae confirm the estimates and
/ fimallred amount
et
Signature / Signature
Name FAUZY BIN MOKHTAR Name : Jealurs
Te  : 62148318 Date b/ %&’
Fax 55468156
‘For Official Use Only
Document
Item Amount Attached ':"-.'“""“ By Remarks
|Signatura)
Yes or No
1. Rentsl Rate P/Day YES
2. Loss of Income Pod M
3. Survey Fess
4. LTA Segrch Faa 748
5. Medical Fees (on behall
ol driver, if applicabla)
8 Owerrun

Remarks:




" COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD Date: 06.04.2018
Time: 10:38:23
REPAIR ESTIMATE Page: |
COMPANY © THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS) JOB NO 05136672
CUSTOMER: 7010045 REGN NO SHA4452C
ADDRESS - COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE L1D MILEAGE DONONODN00
383 SIN MING DRIVE MAKE HYUNDAI
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717 MODEL 140
65508755 DATE OF REGN 21.07.2016
DATE TIME IN 20,03.2018 14:10
ACCIDENT DATE 28.03.2018
JOB ' PARTS DESCRIPTION QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC" AMDUNT
PART REQUISITION
SUB-TOTAL 0.00
JOB NATURE
0000 L PANEL BEATING 200.00
0001 1. SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE 400,00
SUB-TOTAL 600,00
TOTAL 600,00
AUTHORISED ;: YES ' NO
MVA NAME & SIGNATURE SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE : DATE :



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*
VEHICLE NO : SHA 4452C / é L K‘ K‘ DATE 29/3/2018 16:46 —

e A =

v Parts Description/ Labour ' Type Unit Price Amount

Front Wheel Hub Cap (LH) _~ $ 150.70
SUB TOTAL S 150.70
Cuid i Y M LESS 20% 5 30.14
DISCOUNTED TOTAL 5 120.56
frnd UH fods v
Labour Charge r
Pancl Beating 5 ,’.ﬂfﬁr
Spray Pamting Charpe- Bumper/Fender s Al
Tuff Kote S -
FRT Wheel Alignment S 120800
TOTAL LABOUR S 920.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL 5 LO040.56

b Ls 1 (1
/ :./iy'f wirk

o V5
A

This 1s an ninal esumate based on a visual mspection of the above velacTe. The Tinal Teparr quemrm et
be prepared afier the vehicle 1s surveyved by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.




Asher Sni !LI(KAutu}

From: Asher Sng [LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 9 May 2018 2:41 PM

To: Cecilia Lee Peng Geok

Ce: Jasmine Cai Yuyan; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Joy irene (LKKAuto)

Subject: Your Ref: TO318/SHA4452C/CL{st), ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA 4452C & GBC 4903D
ON 28/03/2018

Attachments: Dl SKETCH PLAN pdf

Without Prejudice

Your Ref: TO318/SHA4452C/CL(st)
Our Ref: CC3/AIG18006081,/K1ea3

Dear Sirs,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA 4452C & GBC 4503D ON 28/03/2018
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that liability is unclear for this matter. Our insured driver reported that your client cut into his lane
and collided his vehicle. Enclosed herewith in this email is a copy of our insured’s accident report for your perusal,

We are in a course of investigating into the circumstances of the accident. After verifying further with our Ol we will
revert with our opinion on the cause of the accident. Kindly do not refer to any party for legal assistance until you heard
further from us.

Meanwhile, we would like to request a copy of video footage/witness statement/scene phatos|if any) in order for us to
look into the matter.

We shall revert upon hearing from you.

Thank You.

Best Regords,

Asher Sng | Cote Hondler

LKK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

phone: 6841.6051 | emall: gshersng@lkkaulo.com | fax: 4741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue |, #02-25 | 5{408933)
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Our Ref: CCHAIGISN6081/Klead

07 JUNE 2018

CONNALD MOTOR PTE LTD
34 VEERASAMY ROAD
SINGAPORE 207338

Dear Sir/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBC 49030 AND SHA 4452C ON 28/03/2018

We refer 1o the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pre
Ltd to resolve the claim against you andfor your authorized driver under the Auto
Insurunce policy taken up with them

Kindly note that we have reviewed this matter and would like to advise that you and/or
your authonized driver may not be absolved from blame for this accident

Il you have evidence/information to prove that we should not settle the third party cluim,
kindly let us have them in writing within the next 10 days, after we shall proceed with
negotiation with Third Party claimant on the without prejudice basis and any settlement
should not bind any claims whatsoever by yow/your dnver against the other party's
insurer ansing from this particular accidem

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by
30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim
However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this
claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries

Yours faithfully,

.ﬁSEET

Case Handfer
DID: 6841 6051
FAX: 6741 4104

Email: ashersng @ |lkkauto.com

c.e.  AlG Axia Pacific Insurance Pte Lid
{Motor Claims Dept)



0

COMFORIDELGRO

OurRef - T 0318 / SHA4452C /CL(st) ENGINEERING
Your Ref
Date : 16-Apr-18

CDGE Taxi Claims Dept
AlIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD 58 Loyang Drive 4th Floor
CHARTIS Buliding Singapore 508969
78 Shenton Way
#07-16
Singapore 079120
Attn : Motor Claims Department  WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHA4452C YOUR INSURED GBC4803D
AND OTHER ON 28.03.18

We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the owner of motor
Vehicle No: SHA4452C which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle.
The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concemed have requested and authorized us to assist them
in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters arising from

the damage lo the vehicle

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving GBC4903D
we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants.

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

1 Cost of Repair 3 642 00
2 7 days Lossof Rental @ § 117.00 per day 5 8158.00
3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) $ -
4 GIAJLTA Search Fees 3 749
5 GIA/ Police Report Fees 3 -
6 Towing / Medical { Transporation s -
SubTotal: § 146849
HIRER'S CLAIM
7 7 days Lossoflncome@ § 80.00 perdays ] 560.00
Total Claims : § 202849
We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims: -
a)  Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs | 4 pcs.
b)  LTA search slip/s of GBC4903D .
¢)  GIA/ Police report/s of SHA4452C
d)  Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator
{ X ) Photograph/s of Accident Scene { ) Certificate of Insurance
{ ) Witness statement/s { x ) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims as
soon as possible

Please note that it Is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice
to any persanal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully

Cecilia Lee

Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel : 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email - cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generaled letter. No signature is required.

COMFORIDELGRO :

2 ® 0



COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

--'..‘ ST

| COMIORIDELCRD

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

el 0004

AlG ABTA PACTRIC INSURANCE ETE LD

FOB-16 T8
SITNGAPORE SG 079120

COINTACT HO - B4193000 295004

Description : 3P 28.03.1¢
SR Part Hno
FART REQUTSTTION

JOR NATURF

O] |

o002 | SPRAY

ComfortDelGro Engincering Pue Lud
A member of COMRORESCGRY

Head Office:
203 Braddell Road
Singapore $79701

Kindly nota that no receipt shall be ssusd unless reguesied
CUSTOMER'S COPY

SHENTON WAY , CHARTIS BUTLD

ComfortDelGro Enginearing Pte Lid

Wi R Ly

TAX INVOICE
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SHAL452"
HAKE
HYLINDA |
MO .
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(HASS1S (XK
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SIR-"17YrAl
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COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

A mamper Of COMFORDELCRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

2010004

ATz ASTA FPACTFIC: TNSIIHANCE PTE [TD

EaRD 4= "I
Fio—1b [

} SHENTUN WAY.CHARTIS Biliin
STNGAMORE =6 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000 12725094
ssued by KATHERINETAN 09.04.20
Hepalr type : CLS0/57/ 57
Payment. Type/Term: redit i0 days

ComfortDelGGro Engineering Ple Lid
A marnbar ol COMPORIDELCRD

Head Office
205 Braddell Road
Singapore S7T9701

Kindly note that no recelpt shall be lssued unless requested

ACCOUNT No

TAX INVOICE

=

ComiortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

CTOMPANY

VIR E N
SHAL4520

MAKK
HYLIRIA |
MR

=40

MATE_OF REG

a7.200h

CHASSTS (XK

KMHT.BL1 LML 90

INVOICE No

91 3pR7TTR

HiEls. ML)

AMOUNT

| 3950045
Paga:

TNV, BO/DATH
41366778 09, D4, 201H
JIH NO

151 6B 77

(HEMETHR HEANTNG

DATE/TTHE

20 08, HINE

IN

14-10

BANK/CHO No

CUSTOMER'S COPY



Our Ref: CT18030939

| comrert
Date: 09 April 2018 R

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear SirfMadam

ACCIDENT ON 2B/03/2018 @ 17:45hrs
ALONG UBI AVE 3 BEFORE UBIRD 3
INVOLVING GBC4903D

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort
Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration
number SHA4452C (the "Taxi"). The Taxl was hired to CHUA TER TEE IC NO
S0718167A a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time
of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate $117.00 per day
(inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte
Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident,

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operalor had obtained our permission to
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor
warkshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter, No signature is required.

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapare 575717 Mainline +65 6555 1188 Facsimile +65 6453 3183



CDG.VARS.V.LettofAuthorisation

ACCIDENT INVOLVING
ALONG

1/ we

and/far

Taxi Number

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION
[NAF [ PAF)
i 40 SHA4452C , GBC4903D
UBI AVE 3 BEFORE UBIRD 3

CHUA TER TEE (Hirer} NRIC No.:
NG POH WATT (Rehef] NRIC No.;
SHA4452C

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engingering Pte Ltd[CDGE):

Page | of |

ON 28-Mar-18 17:45

S0718167A

S52159932H

1. To submit my/our claims for damages, casts and expense, including loss of iIncome, loss af rental,
medical fee and legal costs

4. To have absclute discretion to agree to any settiement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim

against third party [except persanal injuries and medical claims),

3. To sign Discharge Voucher an my/four behalf,

4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) In respect of the claim against third party and payment by chegue

shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with COGE's Instruction and made in favour of

"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

Kame of Hirer
Hirer NRIC

Address

Contact Na.

Name of Ralief
Religl NRIC

Address

Contact No.

http://edgek2srv:82/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/View/CDG. V...

29-Mar-2018

CHUA TER TEE

S0718B167A Signature :

1888 RIVERVALE DRIVE #09-1074
542188

96679188

NG POH WATT
5$2159932H Signature

188D RIVERVALE DRIVE #11-1038
544188

94312788

SN

29/03/2018
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IR Irmarancs Padiciilarm Frosine By Ansnte Datal)

fnquira Vehicle Insurer

Vehlcle No.  Hicident Data/Time Search Stalus  Insurance Company Code  [murance Company Name
GBC49030 28 Mar 2018/ 174500  Succesghil A AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD
Previous oK
Q'Pf o of~{ L o =

VLR L, GO S TR T ST QN AN S ISR A F i L ) BN IS el e A |



Asher Sng sw!

From: Syed-Yusaff, Saliha <5aliha Syed-Yusoff@aig.com>

Sent: Friday, T September 2018 9:52 AM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: Your ref: 56807995015G, ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBC 4903D (Ol) & SHA 4452C (TP)
ON 28/03/2018

Attachments: 56807995015G scene photo JPG

Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Flagged

Dear Asher,

Please proceed to reject 3" party claim on the basis taxl was straddling in between lanes and overtaking our insured
vehicle. However, COGE may come back for 50/50 as our insured did not signal his intention to filter into the right lane.

PLEASE NOTE THAT CONTENTS OF THIS EMAIL SHOULD NOT BE CONSTRUED AS ANY ADMISSION
OF LIABILITY ON THE PART OF OUR INSURED AND/OR INSURERS. WE HEREBY MAINTAIN FULL
RESERVATION OF RIGHTS AND ALL DEFENCES AVAILABLE TO US

Saliha Syed Yusoff

AIG

Complex Claims Examinar

Claims | AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Ple. Lid

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(079120)

Tel +{65) 8418 1917 | Fax +(65) 68357416

saliha syed-yusoli@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

INMPORTANT NOTICE

The nfarreainon in s amal ([and any altachments) s confidenial [ you ane nol he ntenoed reciment, you mugl nel use of dissamumhe e
infgrrmaion. ¥ pou have fetedved it emai i e, please immedlialel: oldy me Oy "Reply " command and permanently delels the angies! and any
copes ar privdouty thareol.  Although this emad and any attachmeants are Sefeved [0 e ree of any winus or other defect thal mighl afec? any como e
Systern imo which it is recarved and opened, it & the responsibillly of (he recipient i ensure that I & vrus fréa and no responsibilly s scoepied by AIG
for any loss or damMage ansing in any way fiem is use

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this emall [and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not
use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply”
command and permanently delete the original and any copies ar printouts thereaf. Although this email and any
attachments are belleved to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is
received and opened, it Is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is
accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affillates either jointly or severally, for any loss or
damage arising in any way from Its use.



From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) [mailto: AsherSng @lkkauto.com]
Sent: Tuesday, August 28, 2018 11:03 AM

To: Syed-Yusoff, Sallha

Subject: RE: Your ref: 56807995015G, ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBC 4903D (OI) & SHA 4452C (TP) ON 28/03/2018

Hi Saliha,
We refer to the email below.
Enclosed the videa for your easy reference.

Thank You.

Best Regaords

Asher Sng | Cos= Handler

LEK Aute Censultants Ple Lid

phone; 68414057 | emall: gshesng@lkkoylo com | fox: £741-4108
ik 51, Poyva Ut Industriol Pork. Ubl Avenue |, #02-25 | 5/408933)

From: Syed-Yusoff, Saliha <Saliha.Syed-Yusoff@aig.com>

Sent: Friday, 24 August 2018 4:12 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@|kkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Your ref: 56807995015G, ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBC 4903D (O1) & SHA 4452C (TP) ON 28/03/2018

Importance: High
Dear Asher,

please request for longer version of the video for our further assessment,

thank you,

PLEASE NOTE THAT CONTENTS OF THIS EMAIL SHOULD NOT BE CONSTRUED AS ANY ADMISSION
OF LIABILITY ON THE PART OF OUR INSURED AND/OR INSURERS. WE HEREBY MAINTAIN FULL
RESERVATION OF RIGHTS AND ALL DEFENCES AVAILABLE TO US

Saliha Syed Yusofi

AlG

Complex Clalms Examinar

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lid

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore[079120)

Tel +(63) 6419 1817 | Fax +(65) 68357416

aliha.s 8 A, | www.Big.com.sg

IMPOSTANT MOTICE.

The infovmatson w0 ifis eman (and any atochiments) = confidential 1 you ame nof Me miended recoen!, you MUsT 0OF LSe OF thssaminaie e
inforrmation. N pou have received this gmal in esror, pleasa immadiamly notify me by “Reply " command and permanently daleds ihe onginal and any
copues or prmicuts thereal. Althcugh this evnad and amy attachrents ara Betmved to be free of any vines or olfse defect Bhar mght affect any cormguter
systom into which il s recédved and opened. i is the respansibiiity of the recipient fo ensure that if /s virca free and no responaibiity i sccepted by AIG

Fi



for arty Joss or darrage ansing ir any way from i3 use

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not
use or disseminate the information. If you have received this emall in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply”
command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any
attachments are belleved to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is
received and opened, it Is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is
accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affillates either jointly or severally, for any loss or
damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) :

Sent: Monday, August 13, 2018 10:21 AM

To: Syed-Yusoff, Saliha

Subject: Your ref: 5680799501SG, ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBC 4903D (OI) & SHA 4452C (TP) ON 28/03/2018

Your ref: 568079950156
Our Ref: CC3/AIG18006081/K1ea3

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBC 4903D (O1) & SHA 4452C (TP) ON 28/03/2018

We refer to the above matter.

TP reparted that O filter right into his lane and hit front left portion of the vehicle,
Ol reported that TP cut into his lane fram the right and hit his vehicle.

Based on third party video and accident location clearly show that third party overtake insured from the right while
insured in the midst of moving into the spilt lane to turn right.

We are of the opinion that liability is not in third party favour,
In view of the above, we are intending to reject TP claim.

For your approval/ comments/ Instruction.

Thank You.

Best Regorads

Asher Sng | Coie Hondér

LKK Auta Comultants Phe Ltd

phone: &841-4051 | emoi: gihenng@lkkoute.com | fox &741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Induriial Park, Ubl Avenis |, 802-25 | 5[408933)

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended reciplent, you must not
use or disseminate the infermation. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply"
command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereaf. Although this email and any
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attachments are belleved to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is
received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is
accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or
damage arising In any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not
use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply”
command and parmanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof, Although this emall and any
attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is
received and opened, it Is the responsibllity of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is
accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or
damage arising in any way from its use.



Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)
Sent: Wednesday, 28 Movember 2018 2:43 PM
To: 'Cecilia Lee Peng Geok'
Subject: RE: Your Ref: T0318/SHA4452C/CL(st), ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA 4452C & GBC 43030
ON 28/03/2018
Attachments: SHA4452C VC (T5) _ LMP4; 56B07995015G scene photo jpg
WITHOUT PREJUDICE
SAVEASTO COSTS
Hi Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter,
We attached here with a copy of our insured's accident statement for your easy reference.

Dur principal has reiterated that the accident was caused due to the entire negligence of your client overtake our
insured vehicle from the right while insured in the midst of moving into the slip lane.

We are of the opinion that liability is not in your client’s favor.

Under such a circumstances, we regret to inform you that we have our principal instruction to deny liabllity and unable
to look into your client's claim,

Thank You.

Best Regonds

Ashet Sng | Cose Hondlar

KK Auto Comullants Ple Uid

phona: 484 1-4051 | email: gsherna@lkkouto com | fox: 4741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi iIndusinial Park, Ukl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408%23)

From: Cecilia Lee Peng Geok <cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 28 August 2018 10:50 AM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: Your Ref: TO318/5HA4452C/CL{st), ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA 4452C & GBC 4903D ON 28/03/2018

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir/Madam

Attached video footage. Please note that the video footage Is solely for investigation and shall not be reproduced. You
undertake to preserve |ts confidentiality and will not disclose, provide or make available the video footage in whole or in
part, to any third party.



Thank you,

Best Regards

Cecilla Lee

Claims Department | ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
Off: 6214 8354 | Fax: 6214 1843

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <Ashar kauto.com>

Sent: Friday, 24 August 2018 4:38 PM

To: Cecilia Lee Peng Geok

Subject: RE: Your Ref: TO318/SHA4452C/CL(st), ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA 4452C & GBC 49030 ON 28/03/2018

Without Prejudice

Hi Cecilia,

We refer to above matter.

Our principal would like to request for a longer version of the video footage.

Thank You.

Bedt Ragords

Azher Sng | Coss Hanaler

LKK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

phone; $841-4051 | emalk gshersno@ideouto com | o 6741-4108
Bl 51. Paya Ubi Industrial Pork. Ubi Avenue 1. #02-25 | 5[408%33)

From: Cecilia Lee Peng Geok <cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 22 May 2018 11:32 AM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: Your Ref: T0318/5HA4452C/CL(st), ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA 4452C & GBC 4903D ON
28/03/2018

Without Prejudice
Dear Sir/Madam

Atlached video footage shows your insured moved off from siationary position, swerving to night that caused the accident.
Please note that the video footage is solely fer investigation and shall not be reproduced. You undertake to preserve its
confidentiality and will not disclose, provide or make available the video footage In whole or in parl, to any third pary.

Thank you.

Bas! Regards

Cecllia Les

Claims Department | ComiortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
Oft: 6214 B354 | Fax:6214 1843



Dnie OWOS2018 0241 FM
Sulnect Your Red: TOIR/SHAL4EIC/OL sN), ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA 4452C & GBC 45030 ON 28/02:2014

Without Prejudice

Your Ref: T0318/5SHA4452C/CList)
Our Ref: CCI/AIG1B006081/K1ead

Dear Sirs,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA 4452C & GBC 49030 ON 28/03/2018
We refer Lo the above matter.

Plzase be informed that llabllity is unclear for this matter. Our insured driver reported that your client cut into his lang and callided
his vehicle. Enclosed herewlth in this email Is a copy of our insured's accident report for your perusal.

We are in a course of investigating into the circumstances of the accident. After verifying further with aur Ol we will revert with our
opinion on the cause of the accident. Kindly do not refer to any party for legal assistance until you heard further from us.

Meanwhile, we would like to request a copy of video footage/witness statement/scene photos{if any) in order for us to look into the
matter.

We shall revert upon hearing from you.
Thank You.

Bt Regaroy,
Asher Sng | Case Hondler
LEK Auto Consulionts Me Lid
phorse: 6841-6051 | emai: gshapng@ikkoyto com | fox &741-4108
Bl 51, Fayo Ut indunhicl Poric, Ubi Avenue |, #02-25 | 5[A08%33)
[attachment "0l SKETCH PLAN.pdf* deleted by Cecllla Lee Peng Geok/sparkcarcare/cdge/delgronotes|



Hsiao Tnng SLI(I{Autn}

From:
Sent:
To:

Cc
Subject:

Without Prejudice
HI Ms Chin,
wWe refer to the above malter.

Please be informed that liability

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto]

Wednesday, 28 November 2018 2:45 PM

Chin

Admin A

RE:; TP Claim SKZ3773R & EJ1688Y (AIG) ***LKK REF:CC6/AIG18020728/pb3

is not clear as our insured driver reported that your client encrooched into

his lane and grazed onto the right wing mirror of his car, Attached here with a copy of our insured driver
accident report for your easy relerence.

Kindly let us have evidences [ie: video footage/ scene photos [ PIR) in order for us to look into the matter.

Appreciate and early reply.

It Yewaganst wham?
Conurmtsnces of Ao

| WAS DRANG IM THE LEFT LAME WHEM CAR
THE RuGHT WG MURROR OF W CAR

Artacheeraln)

Ay sccident photos avelable fon srtactementT
‘W there @y vdoo captured by Cor Camera?
‘Wi there @y sudsd reconded T

Wehucle Regeatration Nurber
ekcle Mg, Vool Coas

e L)
Ot of Praiscw ket
Wi the @caden leponod W othe podoe? WO
* YouMleans vlale shah Polce Sation
W itoe of miended Frosecuton greon? WO

DETALS OF OTHIR VDHICLE PROPIRTY 1

B (SIFTTIA) CNCROACHED INTD MY LAKE FROM THE RGHT AND CRAZID NTO

Vis
L]
WO

DOIATTER




Iy dﬁt’@ in the le}] lane 1w —I
(er B fﬂ(fl'&a([‘ed ;qu ““1 laxe dm

he :

T it and grased it (o1
Wis wirer ¢f pey ;.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sale intention of resolving

the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred

from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

in the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of llability/damages, elther party Is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email; chewht@]kknuto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51. Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408033)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 15 November 2018 5:13 PM

To: Chin <chin@modernautomotive.com.sg>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: TP Claim SKZ3773R & EJ1688Y (AIG) ***LKK REF:CC6/AIG18020728/pb3

Dear Grace,

We refer to the below email.

Please be informed that we are currently pending for our insured’s report.

Kindly note that for liability, claim negotiation and settlement, please contact Hsiao Tong at 6742 3197.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

2



Thank you

“To check availability of the case handler , you may contact the undersigned.

Bast Regards,

Shu Pel| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | emall: shupei@ kkauto.com | fae 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Uibl Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-35 | S(408933]

From: Chin <chin@modernautomotive.com.sg>
Sent: Thursday, 15 November 2018 11:57 AM
To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: TP Claim SKZ3773R & EJ1GB8Y (AIG)

Dear Sir
We refer to the above matter.
Kindly advise liahility of the accident for vehicle below:

Your Insured: EJ1688Y
Our Insured: SKZ3773R
DOA: 07.11.2018

We enclosed herewith our client report for your perusal.

Please reply.

Regards,

Grace Chin

Modern Automotive Pte Lid
Blk 3023-A, Ubi Road 1 #01-61
Singapore 408717

Tel: 6748 4422
Fax: 6747 6720



Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of |

.+CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Revaksd / Yo s=itlsment

|CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING

| Case  |Notified Est Subwmitted | Adj Assigned Ad) Rpt Adj Submitted | Ins Auth'ed Status

| Main |29 Mar 2018 e L $$600.00 $$600.00 Pancing for Sureny
it Fog Ean Ady mt | Edit Estimates | | wiew wgt | ::I case |

Reference

|CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS |[Created by adjuster]
CONMALD MOTOR PTE LTD, Co, Reg. No, 1976025390

| COMFORT TRAMSPORTATION PTE LTD. Co Reg. No.: 1993038218

' |SHA4452C [ ate of Logs: |28/03/2018 17:00 - 59

‘Clain Type: | TP / 568079950156 ::",E‘“"" 2100317393 (Comprehensive)
[:u'“"' "o | Policy No.
(Insured):

 GBCAR03ID . [Tl 1 MCOMD015

_ |Ecess: |
RAepairer: | ComfortDalGroe Engineering Pl Lid {Loyang) 59 Loyang Drive, S0896% Loyang - Tel: 6214 8300
Handling | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lid. (Express) - Tel) 85-6415-3000 .., [Handled by Syed-Yusoff, Saltha] Saliha. Syed-
Clainants twh International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel; 63476100

Insurer:
| LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lig (HQ) - Tel: 62561561 ... [Handled by KALVIN ANG WET KUN | ... [Final Rpt due
12/04/2018]

ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED View Al |  Comoose Case mail |
* AIG_SG (04/04/2018): TP GLA REPORT

Adjuster.

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS™ View All |  Search Tasks | Create New Task | Complete |

Due Date  Priority Type Task Group Subject  Handber Assigned By Completed On Created On Done?
No results

hittps://singapore.merimen.comV/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=dsp_... 4/12/2018



Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*SHA4452C (56807995015G)
[GBC4903D]
L

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
Mar 28 2018 5:00PM
[CONNALD MOTOR PTE LTD]
ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Page | of 2

Uplasd Documents | _Upload Photos | Compose bew Letter | Upload vides | _Upload Audio | Whew [View in Browser |+ ]
videe B Loer page v &
Mo | Finalized On AlG Asla Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) Thumbanail| Print
1 14/08/18 16:13 Video - Accident from taxi Loag AVl
2 |07/09/1809:52 Video - Accident from taxi (longer version) s Load MP4
|Avssssment Raports [iperpege V] @
[No_[Finalized On AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd, (SG) [ Thumbnall| Print
1 !n‘ml- 16:23 mnm“:w“mnm n Load HTM
Photos/Images S Tperpege v &2
o |Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (WQ) Thumbeall| Print
1 03/04/1817:29 | Genersl View 0 loawrws | 2
|2 |03/04/18 17:29 | General View D | wsdws | A
3 |03/04/18 17:29 General View | aaws | B4
4 |03/04/1817:28 | General View ﬁ toad 103 | BA
|5 |0304/38 17:28 | General View 0 | s | B
6 O3D4/1617:28 | Genaral View 0| wws | B
7 |0304/1817:29 | Genaral View 0| s | &
8 0304/1817:25 | General View 0 | wews | B
;-_g | 03/04/18 17:29 General View D | losdis | A
10 |03/04/1817:29 | General View 0| wadws | A
{11 |03/04/1817:29 | Ganaral View - 0 | oadies | A
112 |03/04/18 17:22 | General View 0 | wacwrs | A
13 03/04/1817:25 | General View O | wars | B
|14 |03/D4/18 17:28 | General View 0 | secrs | &4
|15 |03/04/18 17:25 General View 0D | o | A
16 |03/04/1812:29 | Genersl View O | eews | &I
17 |03/04/1817:79 | Ganaral View O | weows | B
18 |03/04/18 17:29 General View D | cadwe | A
19 |03/04/18 1722 | General View D | wers | A
20 |[03/04/18 17,29 | General View 0 | wors | &
121 |03/04/1817:23 | General View 0 | wwews | 4
22 |0%/04/18 17:29 General View g Load 3G | B
23 0304718 17:2% | General View 0| awrs | &
24 |03/04/18 17:29 | Ganers| View 0 | wwurs | B
25 (03/04/18 17:20 | General View 0 | sws | A
26 |03/04/18 17:29 Ganeral View E Load ¥ | B
27 |05/04/18 09:08 | Reinspection Photo 0 | wuwrs | &
I8 |DS/04/18 0908 Reinspection Photo i oaa G | BA
29 |0S/04/18 09:08 | Reinspection Photo 0| edws | B

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doc... 4/12/2018




Merimen e-Claims Page2 of 2

Videao {1 per ]| B4
No | Finalized On AIG Asla Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (5G) | Thumbmail | Print
30 |05/04/18 09:08 | Reinspection Photo ]ﬁ Load G | FA
Documentation 1 per page E .
Mo |Relsbel/Reorder | LK Auto Consultonts Pte Lid (HQ) Thumbnall | Print
| |05/04/1801:32 TP ESTIMATE - MARKED g Load POF
2 |05/04/1801:32 | TP GIA REPORT Load POF
(3 |07/06/1817:35 | LETTER TO 01 8 Load POF
4 13/08/18 10:09 | ACCIDENT LOCATION Load POF

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST
There are no document checklists configured.

meset | Save | prne |

Checklist Remarks - LXK Auto Consuftants Pte Ltd (HQ)

Show Remarks To: || Handiing Insurer
St Remarks Sré privatd unbiss pie dhde @ 1D other ol

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doc... 4/12/2018



Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd coreg ne 1sseor1ser)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@ikkauto.com;assignmants@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Page | of 4

Our File No: CC¥NAIG18006081/K1EA3Q2

Date: 041272018
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pie. Lid  Policy No 2100317383
Claimant Vehicle SHA.
No : 4452C Insured Vehicle No: GBC4803D
Date of Loss: 28/03/2018 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 588079850156
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SHA4452C
Make & Model: ;\;UNDAI 140, 1.7 D CRDI F/L ABS AIRBAG 4DR Engine No: D4FDGUB55004
Reg. Date:; 21/07/2016 (Man. Year: 2016) Chassis No: KMHLEB41UMGUOS1808
Colour: Blus Odometer: 167610 km
Engine Capacity: 1685 cc
Market Valua/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured [S3): Markei Valua/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceabla): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-acciden! Condition:
[T F
Front Tyre Size: 21580 R16 Rear Tyre Size: 21580 R18
Front Left Side Hankook 7 mm Rear Left Side; Hankook 7 mm
Front Right Side Hankook 7 mm Rear Right Side: Hankook 7 mm
The above valves represent the remaving fyre reeds depth
COST OF CLAIMS - Repairer's Adjuster's Difference  DIff %)
Parts 0.00 0.00 0.00
Miscellaneous llems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 800.00 600.00 200,00 25.00
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (S§) 800.00 600.00 200,00 25.00
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S§) 56.00 42.00 14.00 25.00
MNett Amount [S§) 856.00 642.00 214.00 25.00
Global Sum Settlement (55) 0.00
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 02/04/2018
Date Inspected: 02/04/2018 Inspected Al ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
(Loyang)
58 Loyang Drive
Singapore 508969
Estimated Period of Repair: 2.0 days

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen_... 4/12/2018



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster;: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE This report represants our findings af ihe hme and piace of inspection stated hemin. Stch inspection Mas been camed out fo e bess of our
knowledge and ablity buf any ather tablity undor any ather circumstances (s hereby sxpressly sxcluded

https://singapore. merimen,.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen_... 4/12/2018



Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No. Qty PartNo, Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
11 *FRONT BUMPER {NPA) Repair D.DOF “F
2 1 *FRONT LH FENDER (NPA) Repair D.00F "F

F=Franchse pan
Total Parts (5§) 0.00 0.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. |

https://singapore.menmen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 4/12/2018



Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4
Recommended Miscellaneous Items
Thers are no new miscellaneous ltems selected.
Recommended Labour
No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour items
1 PANEL BEATING New 250.00 200.00
2  SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE-FENDER/BUMPER New 500,00 400.00
3  TUFF KOTE New 50.00 0.00

Gross Labour Cost (55) 800.00 600.00

Report was unsubmitied during this print-oul.
=< END OF ESTIMATES >

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen_... 4/12/2018



